
WATER       
SODA                            
COKE (ORIGINAL/LIGHT/ZERO)      
SPRITE (ORIGINAL/ZERO)             
SCHWEPPES MANAO
SCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES DRY GINGER ALE
SINGHA SODA (LEMON/YUZU)
FANTA ORANGE
LIPTON ICE TEA

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON
IRN BRU (ORIGINAL/FREE SUGAR)
RED BULL THAI
RED BULL EURO
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

SOFT DRINKS‌

49
49
69
69
69
69
69
79
79
79

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.

139
139
139
99

199
79
79
79
79

159
129



SMOOTHIES‌

FRUIT SHAKES‌

STRAWBERRY & BANANA 
PINEAPPLE & BANANA
FRUITS OF THE FOREST
BLUEBERRY & PASSION FRUIT
ORANGE,MANGO & PASSION FRUIT 
ADD PROTEIN (25G)        

LEMON
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON
ADD PROTEIN (25G)      

160
160
160
160
160
60

130
130
130
60

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



MILK SHAKES‌

PROTEIN SHAKES‌

CHOCOLATE
VANILLA
STRAWBERRY
BANANA
BLUEBERRY
ADD PROTEIN (25G)        

CHOCOLATE
VANILLA
CARAMEL
LEMON CHEESECAKE

190
190
190
190

140
140
140
140
140
60

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



DRAUGHT‌

HEINEKEN 
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 
TIGER
ASAHI
ASAHI FISH BOWL 3 LITRES
GUINNESS

½ PINT 1 PINT
(500ML)

89
89
89

109
-

169

149
149
149
199

1199
299

BEERS‌

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



BOTTLES‌

CIDERS‌

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 
HEINEKEN
SINGHA
SINGHA MY BEER
TIGER
CHANG
LEO
SAN MIGUEL 0%
HEINEKEN 0%
BUDWEISER
CORONA

MAGNERS
STOWFORD PRESS
THATCHERS GOLD

RATTLER STRAWBERRY & LIME
RATTLER BERRY
RATTLER TROPICAL

FRUIT CIDERS‌

109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
149
179

249
249
249

299
299
299

CANS‌
SINGHA LITE (GLUTEN FREE)
OLD SPECKLED HEN (440ML)
GREENE KING IPA
STELLA
HOEGAARDEN ORIGINAL
HOEGAARDEN ROSE

199
279
279
289
299
299

(320-330ML)‌ (500ML)‌

(500ML)‌

(500ML)‌

GLUTEN FREE‌

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



HOUSE WINE BY THE GLASS‌

RED‌ WHITE‌

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 125ML
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 175ML
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 250ML
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 500ML

CHARDONNAY 125ML
CHARDONNAY 175ML
CHARDONNAY 250ML
CHARDONNAY 500ML

199
249
299
549

199
249
299
549

Ask your server
for our wine list

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



VODKA‌
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

GIN‌
GORDON’S
BOMBAY
HENDRICK’S

180
180
300

200
200
300

RUM‌
BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN
HAVANA CLUB

200
200
200

WHISKY‌
J&B
JIM BEAM
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JAMESON
SOUTHERN COMFORT
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL
JACK DANIEL’S
CANADIAN CLUB

180
180
180
200
200
220
220
220
220

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



PREMIUM WHISKY‌
ARDBEG SCOTCH 10 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
BALLENTINE’S 17 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21 YEARS

BRANDY & COGNAC‌
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY XO

299
450
450
999

450
500
500
600
600
799

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



APÉRITIF&‌
 ‌DIGESTIF‌

WHITE MARTINI
LIMONCELLO
MALIBU
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
CAMPARI
D.O.M BENEDICTINE
RED PORTO WINE
GRAND MARNIER
DISARONNO AMARETTO

180
200
200
220
220
240
299
299
300
300

SHOTS‌

CARAMEL VODKA
B52
JÄGERMEISTER
JÄGERBOMB
FIREBALL
SIERRA TEQUILA
EL TORO TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE
SAMBUCA

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



COCKTAILS‌
MOJITO
MAI TAI
SEX ON THE BEACH
LONG ISLAND
COSMOPOLITAN
BLUE HAWAII
PINA COLADA
DAIQUIRI
MARGARITA
ESPRESSO MARTINI
BLOODY MARY
SINGAPORE SLING
BLACK RUSSIAN
DRY MARTINI
OLD FASHIONED

299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.



ROBIN HOOD COFFEE‌
HOTPREMIUM BLEND‌

ENGLISH CUP OF TEA (PG)
ENGLISH POT OF TEA (PG)
JASMINE CUP OF TEA
PEPPERMINT INFUSION
ICE TEA

ICED‌
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
AMERICANO (WITH MILK)
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE MOCHA
MATCHA GREEN TEA

SIGNATURE‌

FRENCH PRESS COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE

60
60
80
80
80
80

100
100

90
90

100
100
100
100
120
120

140
349

TEA‌

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.

50
100
60
70
70



DESSERTS‌(ALL 200 BAHT)‌
1. STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING & VANILLA ICE CREAM
2. CARROT CAKE
3. LUXURY FRUIT CAKE
4. BANOFFEE PIE
5. CHOCOLATE BROWNIE & VANILLA ICE CREAM
6. APPLE CRUMBLE VANILLA ICE CREAM & CUSTARD
7. DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BUTTER CREAM CAKE
8. APPLE CRUMBLE VANILLA ICE CREAM & CUSTARD
9. WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA CAKE

10.CRUNCHIE CARAMEL CHEESECAKE
11.ROLO CARAMEL CHEESECAKE
12.APPLE CRUMBLE CHEESECAKE
13.TERRY'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE CHEESECAKE
14.WHITE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CHEESECAKE
15.LEMON MERINGUE CHEESECAKE
16.WHITE CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
17.CARAMEL MACADAMIA CHEESECAKE
18.BISCOFF CARAMEL CHEESECAKE

ALL OUR PRICES ARE NET AND ALREADY FULLY INCLUSIVE OF VALUE ADDED TAX
WE DO NOT CHARGE ANY SERVICE CHARGE AND TIPPING IS AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN DISCRETION.

CERTAIN CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE AS REQUESTED BY THE BANKING SYSTEM IN THAILAND
THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING.

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/VANILLA)    30


