#### SOFT DRINKS

49	SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE	139
49	SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON	139
69	IRN BRU (ORIGINAL/FREE SUGAR)	139
69	RED BULL THAI	99
69	RED BULL EURO	199
69	ORANGE JUICE	79
69	APPLE JUICE	79
79	PINEAPPLE JUICE	79
79	TOMATO JUICE	79
79	CRANBERRY JUICE	159
	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	129
	49 69 69 69 69 79	69 IRN BRU (ORIGINAL/FREE SUGAR) 69 RED BULL THAI 69 RED BULL EURO 69 ORANGE JUICE 69 APPLE JUICE 79 PINEAPPLE JUICE 79 TOMATO JUICE

#### **SMOOTHIES**

STRAWBERRY & BANANA	160
PINEAPPLE & BANANA	160
FRUITS OF THE FOREST	160
BLUEBERRY & PASSION FRUIT	160
ORANGE, MANGO & PASSION FRUIT	160
ADD PROTEIN (25G)	60

#### FRUIT SHAKES

LEMON	130
PINEAPPLE	130
WATERMELON	130
ADD PROTEIN (25G)	60

#### MILK SHAKES

CHOCOLATE	140
VANILLA	140
STRAWBERRY	140
BANANA	140
BLUEBERRY	140
ADD PROTEIN (25G)	60

### PROTEIN SHAKES

CHOCOLATE	190
VANILLA	190
CARAMEL	190
LEMON CHEESECAKE	190

#### **BEERS**

DRAUGHT	½ PINT	1 PINT (500ML)
HEINEKEN	89	149
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	89	149
TIGER	89	149
ASAHI	109	199
ASAHI FISH BOWL 3 LITRES	-	1199
GUINNESS	169	299

#### BOTTLES (320-330ML)

#### CANS (500ML)

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	109
HEINEKEN	109
SINGHA	109
SINGHA MY BEER	109
TIGER	109
CHANG	109
LEO	109
SAN MIGUEL 0%	109
HEINEKEN 0%	109
BUDWEISER	149
CORONA	179

SINGHA LITE (GLUTEN FREE)	199
OLD SPECKLED HEN (440ML)	279
GREENE KING IPA	279
STELLA	289
HOEGAARDEN ORIGINAL	299
HOEGAARDEN ROSE	299

## FRUIT CIDERS (500ML)

#### **GLUTEN FREE**

D	FR	S	500ML)
			500ML)

MAGNERS	249
STOWFORD PRESS	249
THATCHERS GOLD	249

RATTLER STRAWBERRY & LIME	299
RATTLER BERRY	299
RATTLER TROPICAL	299

#### HOUSE WINE BY THE GLASS

#### RED

#### WHITE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 125ML	199	CHARDONNAY 125ML	199
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 175ML	249	CHARDONNAY 175ML	249
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 250ML	299	CHARDONNAY 250ML	299
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 500ML	549	CHARDONNAY 500ML	549

Ask your server for our wine list

#### **VODKA**

#### GIN

SMIRNOFF	180	GORDON'S	200
ABSOLUT	180	BOMBAY	200
GREY GOOSE	300	HENDRICK'S	300

#### WHISKY

#### **RUM**

J&B	180	BACARDI	200
JIM BEAM	180	CAPTAIN MORGAN	200
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	180	HAVANA CLUB	200
JAMESON	200		
SOUTHERN COMFORT	200		
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	220		
CHIVAS REGAL	220		
JACK DANIEL'S	220		
CANADIAN CLUB	220		

#### PREMIUM WHISKY

ARDBEG SCOTCH 10 YEARS	450
GLENMORANGIE 12 YEARS	500
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	500
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	600
BALLENTINE'S 17 YEARS	600
JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21 YEARS	799

#### BRANDY & COGNAC

HENNESSY VS	299
HENNESSY VSOP	450
REMY MARTIN VSOP	450
HENNESSY XO	999

# APÉRITIF& DIGESTIF

#### **SHOTS**

WHITE MARTINI	180	CARAMEL VODKA	200
LIMONCELLO	200	B52	200
MALIBU	200	JÄGERMEISTER	200
BAILEYS	220	JÄGERBOMB	200
COINTREAU	220	FIREBALL	200
CAMPARI	240	SIERRA TEQUILA	200
D.O.M BENEDICTINE	299	EL TORO TEQUILA	200
RED PORTO WINE	299	TEQUILA ROSE	200
GRAND MARNIER	300	SAMBUCA	200
DISARONNO AMARETTO	300		

#### **COCKTAILS**

MOJITO	299
MAI TAI	299
SEX ON THE BEACH	299
LONG ISLAND	299
COSMOPOLITAN	299
BLUE HAWAII	299
PINA COLADA	299
DAIQUIRI	299
MARGARITA	299
ESPRESSO MARTINI	299
BLOODY MARY	299
SINGAPORE SLING	299
BLACK RUSSIAN	299
DRY MARTINI	299
OLD FASHIONED	299

#### ROBIN HOOD COFFEE

PREMIUM BLEND	HOT	ICED
ESPRESSO	60	90
AMERICANO	60	90
AMERICANO (WITH MILK)	80	100
CAFE LATTE \	80	100
CAPPUCCINO	80	100
FLAT WHITE	80	100
CAFE MOCHA	100	120
MATCHA GREEN TEA	100	120
TEA	SIGNATURE	
ENGLISH CUP OF TEA (PG) ENGLISH POT OF TEA (PG) JASMINE CUP OF TEA PEPPERMINT INFUSION ICE TEA	50 100 100 IRISH COFFEE 60 70 70	OFFEE 140 349

#### DESSERTS (ALL 200 BAHT)

- 1. STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING & VANILLA ICE CREAM
- 2. CARROT CAKE
- 3. LUXURY FRUIT CAKE
- 4. BANOFFEE PIE
- 5. CHOCOLATE BROWNIE & VANILLA ICE CREAM
- 6. APPLE CRUMBLE VANILLA ICE CREAM & CUSTARD
- 7. DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BUTTER CREAM CAKE
- 8. APPLE CRUMBLE VANILLA ICE CREAM & CUSTARD
- 9. WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA CAKE
- 10. CRUNCHIE CARAMEL CHEESECAKE
- 11. ROLO CARAMEL CHEESECAKE
- 12. APPLE CRUMBLE CHEESECAKE
- 13. TERRY'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE CHEESECAKE
- 14. WHITE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CHEESECAKE
- 15. LEMON MERINGUE CHEESECAKE
- 16. WHITE CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
- 17. CARAMEL MACADAMIA CHEESECAKE
- 18.BISCOFF CARAMEL CHEESECAKE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/VANILLA) 30